Malaga County Water District –Non-Residential Water Discharge Permits- Air Products
C:\Users\hmartin\Desktop\WebTemp\malaga\Evidence Submittals for Posting\malaga_pt_evid_exh24\malaga_pt_evid_exh24j.doc
PART 1 STANDARD CONDITIONS
1. Duty to Comply
The permittee shall comply with all of the conditions of this Individual Wastewater
Discharge Permit (“Permit”) and all of the provisions, terms, and requirements of all
orders, ordinances, rules, and regulations of the District, including but not limited to
connection permits, baseline discharge requirements.

Carbon tetrachloride Dichlorobromomethane Chlordane
Chlorobenzene Chlorodibromomethane 4,4-DDT
1,2,4 – Trichlorobenzene Hexachlorobutadiene 4,4-DDE(p,p-DDX)
Hexachlorobenzene Hexachlorocyclopentadiene 4,4-DDD(p,p-TDE)
1,2, - Dichloroethane Isophorone Alpha-endosulfan
1,1,1 – Trichloroethane Naphthalene Beta-endosulfan
Hexachloroethane Nitrobenzene Endosulfan sulfate
1,1 -  Dichloresothane 2-Nitrophenol Endrin
1,1,2 – Trichloroethane 4-Nitrophenol Endrin aldehyde
1,1,2,2- Tetrachloroethane 2,4-Dinitrophenol Heptachlor
Chloroethane 4,6-Dinitro-o-cresol Heptachlor epoxide
Bis (2-chloroethyl) ether N-nitrosodimethylamine Alpha-BHC
2-Chloroethyl vinyl ether N-nitrosodiphenylamine Beta-BHC
2-Chloronaphthathene N-nitrosodi-n-propulamine Gamma-BHC
2,4,6 – Trichlorophenol Pentachlorophenol Delta-BHC
Parachlorometa cresol Phenol PCB-1242 (Arochlor 1242)
Chloroform Bis (2-ethyhexyl) phthalate  PCB-1254 (Arochlor 1254)
2-Chlorophenol Butyl benzyl phthalate PCB-1221 (Arochlor 1221)
1,2-Dichlorobenzene Di-n-butyl phthalate PCB-1232 (Arochlor 1232)
1,3-Dichlorobenzene Di-n-octyl phthalate PCB-1248 (Arochlor 1248)
1,4-Dichlorobenzidine Diethyl phthalate PCB-1260 (Arochlor 1260)
3,3-Dichlorobenzidine Dimethyl phthalate PCB-1016 (Arochlor 1016)
1,1-Dichloroethylene Benzo(a)Anthracene Toxaphene
1,2- Trans-dichloroethylene Benzo(a)pyrene 2,3,7,8-Tetrachlorodibenzo-p-dioxin
2,4-Dichloropropane  Benzo(b)fluoranthene
1,3-Dichlorophenol Benzo(k)fluoranthene